

# 613088 - 24/2 OZ TABASCO BRAND PEPPER SAUCE, RESTAURANT

The hot sauce that started it all. Endlessly versatile, you can enhance the flavor of any food with a dash of our signature sauce. \* Contains vinegar, pepper and salt \* See case packaging for pr...



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
00004	613088	30011210000040	24/2 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
TABASCO	MCILHENNY COMPANY	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.25 LBR	3 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.75 INH	6.3215 INH	5.75 INH	0.2 FTQ	28x8	1080 Days	33 FAH / 80 FAH

## Nutrition Facts

144 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 tsp

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 0

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 35 mg 1%

**Total Carbohydrates** 0 g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D %

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1 tsp

## INGREDIENTS



Distilled vinegar, red pepper and salt.

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



TABASCO® Sauce should be stored in a cool place away from direct light, such as a cupboard, pantry or cabinet. It doesn't have to be refrigerated after opening. Once a bottle of sauce is opened, the color may change, but the product won't spoil. Refrigeration almost always helps to slow this process but isn't required.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Already Prepared

## MORE INFORMATION



# 613088 - 24/2 OZ TABASCO BRAND PEPPER SAUCE, RESTAURANT

The hot sauce that started it all. Endlessly versatile, you can enhance the flavor of any food with a dash of our signature sauce. \* Contains vinegar, pepper and salt \* See case packaging for pr...

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	0
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	0 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0 0 iu
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	35 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
HALAL	YES

VEGETARIAN	YES
KOSHER	YES

VEGAN	YES
-------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

